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2008 SCHEDULE

EVANSVILLE 
HOME TALENT
BASEBALL

Good luck Evansville Jays 
in the 2008 season!

Kyle and Lori

(608) 882-6840

(608) 882-2784

www.allenrealtyinc.com

EVANSVILE
OIL PRO’S

882-6457882-6457

MAY
Sunday, May 4 - at Waunakee 1:00 PM 
Thursday, May 8 - at Black Earth 7:30 PM
Sunday, May 11 - at Jefferson 1:00 PM
Thursday, May 15 - at Monona 7:30 PM
Sunday, May 18 - Albion 1:00 PM
Sunday, May 25 - at Stoughton 1:00 PM
Monday, May 26 - Deerfi eld 1:00 PM 
    (Memorial Day & American Family Insurance Day)
*Thursday, May 29 - Verona 7:30 PM
                    JUNE
Sunday, June 1 - at Orfordville 1:00 PM
Thursday, June 5 - at Middleton 7:30 PM
Sunday, June 8 - at Whitewater 1:00 PM 
Thursday, June 12 - at Poynette 7:00 PM
Sunday, June 15 - Cambridge 1:00 PM
*Thursday, June 19 - Rio 7:30 PM
Sunday, June 22 - Utica 1:00 PM
*Thursday, June 26 - Deforest 7:30 PM
Sunday, June 29 - Lake Mills at Warner Park
After 3:05 PM Mallards Game, Evansville Community Night
     

JULY
Friday, July 4 - Stoughton 12:00 PM
     (4th of July Festival at Leota Park)
Sunday, July 6 - at Utica 1:00 PM
Thursday, July 10 - at Waunakee 6:00 PM
Sunday, July 13 - Orfordville 1:00 PM
     (Appreciation Day at Leota Park)
*Thursday, July 17 - Ashton 7:30 PM 
     (Youth Baseball Night at Leota Park)
Sunday, July 20 - Bye or Scrimmage TBD
*Thurs, July 24 - Cottage Grove 7:30 PM
Sunday, July 27 - at Fort Atkinson 1:00 PM
*Thursday, July 31 - Utica 7:30 PM     

AUGUST
Sunday, August 3 - at Albion 1:00 PM
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GAMES IN BLUE AND BOLD ARE HOME GAMES 
Sunday home games at the High School unless noted   

*Thursday night games at Lake Leota Park

Check website for latest schedule and results.  
Games subject to change without notice.

  3 Richard Nelson 
  4 Jake Bronkema
  6  Tommy Kramer
  7 Jeremy Rasmussen 
10  Brent Cashore  
12  Nick Manion 
13  Cody Colden
14  Ben Kraus 
16  John Rasmussen
17 Jon Frey 
19 Jasen Koebler 
21 Davis Pryce 
22  Bob Vredeveld
23 Jerod Steindl 
24 Kevin Dietrich 
25  Bob Kurtz, Mgr
26 Ryan Lindemann 
31 Craig Paton 
32  Tim Legler
33 Andrew Peart
37 Brookes Baumberger 
44 Chad Rasmussen 
45 Nic Larson 


